New International
sales campaign

Country
CANADA
UNITED KINGDOM
London
Edinburgh

UK total

NEW ZEALAND
Auckland
Christchurch

N.Z. total
SWEDEN
UNITED STATES
Chicago
Washington
Philadelphia
Houston

Miami

Twin Cities
Atlanta

Seattle

New York

Los Angeles

San Francisco
Newark
Birmingham

Des Moines
Price, UT

Boston

Pittsburgh

Salt Lake City
U.S. total
AUSTRALIA
ICELAND

World Youth Festival
pathfinderpress.com
Int’l totals
Goals/Should be
\*raised goal

Quota
150

200
5
255

55
20
75
45

115
100
100
105
110
140
115
130
325
225
205
125
95
105
61
120
100
15
2291
60
32
250
200
3358
3350

March 26 —Augu

Sold
147

194
49
243

48
15
63
36

105
85
84
87
88

110
88
98

244

164

149
89
66
71
41
74
54

1704
42
18

135
2388
3031

st 22,

%
98%

97%
89%
95%

87%
75%
84%
80%

91%
85%
84%
83%
80%
79%
7%
75%
75%
73%
73%
71%
69%
68%
67%
62%
54%
47%
74%
70%
56%
0%
68%
71%
90%




